
1 PM- 3PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

~9:00:00 PM
10:30 PM

7:30-8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:55 PM
6:05 PM
7:00 PM
9:15 PM
10:30 PM

7:30-8:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:15 AM

NOON:30
3:00-5:30 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM

7:30-8:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM

summer missionaries greet, parish picture/nametags, free 
games

Traveler's Mass 
Core Member Meeting   
Introduction Session

Check-In 
MONDAY

SNACK and back to cabins to cleanup
Lights Out
TUESDAY

Dinner 
Session I

Lunch

Hour of Mercy - Confession Available
Morning Praise 

Breakfast
Coffee Talk (YM ONLY)

Session II or Camp-wide Activity

Family Dinner 2
Session III

Organized Free Time / Mass
Core Member Meeting   

Family Dinner 1
Break/Switch

Hour of Mercy - Confession Available
Morning Praise 

Breakfast
High/Low Ropes Challenge Course or Away Day Activity

Snack Chat (45) - Parish Debrief Time
Lights Out

WEDNESDAY

Mass
Dinner

Session IV

Lunch
Away Day Returns

THURSDAY
Hour of Mercy - Confession Available

Morning Praise 

Snack Chat (45)
Lights Out

Breakfast



9:15 AM
NOON:30

3:00-5:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM

7:30-8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:45 AM

11:45 AM-1 PM
NOON

12:30-3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:55 PM
6:05 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

7:30-8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:30 AM
NOON:30
1:30 PM

Mass
Dinner

Session V

High/Low Ropes Challenge Course or Away Day Activity
Lunch

Away Day Returns

FRIDAY
Hour of Mercy - Confession Available

Morning Praise 
Breakfast

Snack Chat (45)
Lights Out

Lake Closes
Mass

Pass out Tshirts and Group Picture
Family Dinner 2 

Break/Switch

Gather - Messy Games intro
Messy Games

Waterfall or Lake to clean off, then shower
Lunch

OFT // Free Swim in Lake // Art Barn Open

Snack Chat (60) CAMPFIRE
Lights Out

SATURDAY
Hour of Mercy - Confession Available

Family Dinner 1 
Session VI

Mass
To-Go Lunch

Final Departure Time

Morning Praise 
Breakfast

Session VII


