	MONDAY
1 PM- 3PM	Check-In
	summer missionaries greet, parish picture/nametags, free
	games
3:00 PM	Traveler's Mass
4:00 PM	Core Member Meeting
5:00 PM	Introduction Session
5:30 PM	Dinner
6:30 PM	Session I
~9:00:00 PM	SNACK and back to cabins to cleanup
10:30 PM	Lights Out
	TUESDAY
7:30-8:30 AM	Hour of Mercy - Confession Available
8:30 AM	Morning Praise
9:00 AM	Breakfast
9:00 AM	Coffee Talk (YM ONLY)
10:00 AM	Session II or Camp-wide Activity
12:30 PM	Lunch
1:30 PM	Organized Free Time / Mass
4:00 PM	Core Member Meeting
5:00 PM	Family Dinner 1
5:55 PM	Break/Switch
6:05 PM	Family Dinner 2
7:00 PM	Session III
9:15 PM	Snack Chat (45) - Parish Debrief Time
10:30 PM	Lights Out
	WEDNESDAY
7:30-8:30 AM	Hour of Mercy - Confession Available
8:00 AM	Morning Praise
8:30 AM	Breakfast
9:15 AM	High/Low Ropes Challenge Course or Away Day Activity
NOON:30	Lunch
3:00-5:30 PM	Away Day Returns
5:00 PM	Mass
6:00 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Session IV
9:00 PM	Snack Chat (45)
10:30 PM	Lights Out
	THURSDAY
7:30-8:30 AM	Hour of Mercy - Confession Available
8:00 AM	Morning Praise
8:30 AM	Breakfast

9:15 AM	High/Low Ropes Challenge Course or Away Day Activity
NOON:30	Lunch
3:00-5:30 PM	Away Day Returns
5:00 PM	Mass
6:00 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Session V
9:00 PM	Snack Chat (45)
10:30 PM	Lights Out
	FRIDAY
7:30-8:30 AM	Hour of Mercy - Confession Available
8:30 AM	Morning Praise
9:00 AM	Breakfast
10:00 AM	Gather - Messy Games intro
10:45 AM	Messy Games
11:45 AM-1 PM	Waterfall or Lake to clean off, then shower
NOON	Lunch
12:30-3:00 PM	OFT // Free Swim in Lake // Art Barn Open
3:00 PM	Lake Closes
3:45 PM	Mass
4:45 PM	Pass out Tshirts and Group Picture
5:00 PM	Family Dinner 2
5:55 PM	Break/Switch
6:05 PM	Family Dinner 1
7:00 PM	Session VI
9:00 PM	Snack Chat (60) CAMPFIRE
11:00 PM	Lights Out
	SATURDAY
7:30-8:30 AM	Hour of Mercy - Confession Available
8:30 AM	Morning Praise
9:00 AM	Breakfast
10:30 AM	Session VII
11:30 AM	Mass
NOON:30	To-Go Lunch
1:30 PM	Final Departure Time